
LO W O R NO
BEERS  & C ID ERS

Heineken 0.0%
Well-balanced alcohol-free lager

4.65

Big Drop Paradiso 0.5%
Heavily citrus IPA leaving a sharp bitter aftertaste

4.65

Brooklyn Special FX 0.5%
Unexpectedly piney aroma and pleasantly bitter finish

4.65

Brewdog Punk AF 0.5%
Juicy tropical fruits mixes it up with grassy and pine notes

4.65

Peroni 0.0%
The distinctive Peroni flavour without the alcohol

4.80

Asahi 0.0%
Super refreshing and super dry taste

5.75

Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%
Citrus pale ale

5.60

Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5%
spicy malt notes harmonizing excellently with caramel-

sweet nuances

6.10

Sheppys Cider 0.5%
Light and crisp low alcohol cider with plenty of 

refreshing flavour

6.30

Guinness 0.0%
The classic taste without the alcohol

Lucky Saint IPA 0.5%

Unfiltered Hazy IPA with the classic lucky saint taste

6.40

4.90



WINE LIST

If you have an allergy please talk to a team member. Dishes may not contain specific allergens, however 
our food is prepared in areas where cross contamination may occur. (v) vegetarian (pb) plant-based



COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito- Cloudy apple juice, mint 
leaves, lime wedges

5.75 Elderflower Smash - Mint, 
Lime & sparkling elderflower

7.75

Virgin Mary, Spiced tomato 
juice, celery, lemon

Strawberry Non- Daiquiri -
Seedlip grove 42 Gin, lime juice, 

strawberry puree

5.75

7.75

0% Spritz - Lyres Italian 
aperitivo, Fever Tree Italian 
Blood Orange soda

7.60

Fuller's Bloody Mary, Smirnoff black, house spice mix, lemon, celery 10.25

Pornstar Martini - passion fruit, prosecco, Smirnoff black 12.00

Espresso Martini - Smirnoff black, Kahlua, espresso, syrup 12.00

Sex on the beach- Smirnoff Vodka, Archers peach schnapps, 
cranberry and orange juice

10.00

Amaretto Sour – Amaretto, Maraschino cherry, lemon, lime, syrup, 13.50

Long island iced tea- Smirnoff Black, Cointreau, Cazadores Blanco 
tequila, Tanqueray gin. Bacardi rum

12.50

Mojito- Bacardi rum, Sugar, Mint, Soda 13.00

Anglers '75 – Bolney Estate bubbly, Sipsmith Gin, lemon juice 13.75



AFTER DINNER

L I Q U E U R S 25ML

Archers
Baileys (50ml)

Chambord

Cointreau
Disaronno

Drambuie
Grand Marnier

5.05
6.00

5.25

5.25
5.25

5.35
5.50

Jägermeister
Kahlua

Limoncello

Martini Rosso (50ml)
Martini Dry (50ml)

Sambuca white
Southern Comfort

5.35
5.15

4.95

4.25
4.40

5.05
5.25

W H I S K (E) Y 25ML

Balvenie 12yo Double Wood

Bushmills Original

Bushmills Blackbush

Compass Box Hedonism
Glenfarclas 105
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenmorangie 10yo Bbn Cask

Jack Daniel’s

5.70
5.00

5.05

6.65
7.30

5.60
5.70

5.60

J.Walker Red label
Laphroaig 10yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Macallan 12yo Oak Cask

Monkey Shoulder
Oban 14yo
Talisker 10yo
Woodford Reserve

4.85
5.70

12.70

7.30
5.20

5.80
5.70

5.65

T E Q U I L A 25ML V O D K A 25ML

Cazadore Blanco
Cazadore Anejo

Cazcabel Coffee

El Rayo Reposado
Montelobos Joven Mezcal

Patron Silver
Patron Anejo

Zignum Resposado Mezcal

4.95
4.95

5.55

6.15
6.00

6.50
6.60

6.15

Absolut Vanilla
Chase Rhubarb

Grey Goose

Sipsmith
Smirnoff Black

5.80
6.30

6.10

6.05
5.35

R U M 25ML B R A N D Y 25ML

Bacardi
Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Ocho

Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Carribean Premium

Havana 7yo
Kraken spiced

Ron Zacapa

5.40
5.65

6.50

4.95
6.35

6.15
5.90

6.55

Avallen Calvados
Courvoisier

Hennessy

Janneau Armagnac
Remy Martin

Pere Magloire Calvados

5.15
4.90

5.10

5.75
5.90

5.15



125ml glasses are available. (org) organic  (sust) biodynamic  (vg) vegan

DESSERT W INE
50ml Bottle

70. Chateau Delmond, Sauternes, France (375ml)
This Sauternes is pale gold in colour with fresh floral and stone fruit 

aromas on the nose. Apricot, honey and peach mix with citrus peel 

and creamy flavours on the palate

5.40 36.00

71. Black Muscat, Australia (375ml)
It has a wonderful dark caramelised butter appearance, with smells 

of Turkish delight, expresso and cocoa. Very well balanced and 

complex palate of rich raisin fruit, rose petal, and dried fig

5.80 39.00

72. Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Dobogo, Hungary (500ml)
This Tokaji is deep gold in colour and wonderfully expressive on the 

nose with notes of dates, mangoes and apricots. On the palate, there 

are flavours of grapefruit and honey with a great mineral acidity 
balancing the intense sweetness. A truly superb example of why Tokaj

is one of the world’s great sweet wines.

6.10 51.00

F ORTI F I ED

Manzanilla, Sanlucar Barremeda

Dry white wine made from palomino grapes and aged under a 

layer of yeast known as veil de flor.

50ml

3.00

Bottle

37.50

Fuller's Reserve Ruby Port by Ramos Pinto

A dense red colour that is more intense than that of Tawny Port. 

Lively and intense. Strong, fruity aromas characteristic
of its grape varieties: primary aromas such as cherry, blackberry, 

plum and raspberry, with a hint of cinnamon

Taylors 10 Year Old Tawny Port

A rich and elegant tawny port with beautiful aromas of ripe 
dark berry fruits, a delicate nuttiness and mellow notes of 

chocolate, butterscotch and fine oak that persist through to the long, 
velvety finish

3.70

4.60

46.00

58.00

Fonseca Vintage Port 2003

Its sweet black mass of dark fruit and spice aromas leads to 

a character of immense depth, richness, and weight. Full-
bodied, viscous, and almost impenetrable, this dense, backward port 

is powerful and exceptionally long in the finish.

101.65



GIN POURS

Seedlip Grove 0.0%, Mediterranean tonic 7.40

Sipsmith & lemon tonic 9.05

Sipsmith Zesty Orange & Mediterranean tonic 9.20

Pinkster raspberry & premium Indian tonic 9.30

Hendricks & cucumber tonic 9.40

Tarquins Strawberry & lime & light tonic 9.50

Warner Edwards rhubarb & ginger ale 9.60

No.3 London Dry Gin & Mediterranean tonic 10.05



125ml glasses are available. (org) organic  (sust) biodynamic  (vg) vegan

SPARKLING WINE

125ml Bottle

1. Oddbird Blanc de Blancs 0% Languedoc France

Alcohol free | citrus | apple
6.10 29.50

2. La Tordera ‘Brunei’ DOCG Prosecco Treviso Italy (vg) 
(sust)

Delicate | Soft | Pear

La Tordera Magnum (150cl)

8.10 39.00

38.00

10.Proyecto Nakkal Pet Nat Rosé, Canelones , Uruguary (vg) 

(bio) (sust)

37.00

5. Bolney Estate Bubbly Brut NV, West Sussex, England (vg) 

(sust)

Zesty | Honeyed | Fresh

9. Bolney Estate Rose 

Brut NV, West Sussex, England (vg) (sust)

10.60

11.90

51.00

57.50

CHAMPAGNE ​

6. Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV (vg)
Floral | Citrus | More-ish

16.80 81.00

11. Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut N.V
Citrus | Cereal | Apple

86.00

8. Bollinger Special Cuvee NV (vg)
Subtle | Velvety | Pear

90.00

7. Laurent Perrier Rose NV (vg)
Iconic | Elegant | Raspberry

96.00

12. Dom Pérignon 2013 Vintage
Pear | Stonefruit | Toast

260.50



125ml glasses are available. (org) organic  (sust) biodynamic  (vg) vegan

RED WINE
CELLAR SELECTION

Bottle

64.Fleurie 'La Madone', Beaujolais, France
Made from the Gamay Noir grape. Silky and elegant, crushed berry 

fruit, morello cherries and dark chocolate, a wee bit like black forest 

gateaux. La Madone is the landmark chapel overlooking 
the Fleurie vineyards.

41.00

66. Opawa Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Opawa in Maori means Smoky River. The vineyard is situated on the 

historic Opawa river-bed which is full of endangered birdlife and wetland 

animals. The Opawa river was fed from Wairau river

43.50

61. Rioja Gran Reserva ‘Arnegui’, Rioja, Spain
Intense colour with subtle aromas of toasted wood and cocoa along with 

sweet spices and hints of menthol.

48.50

62. Amarone Le Corti, Veneto,Italy
A wonderfully aged Amarone, delivery a complex aroma of blackberries 

and violets rounded off with a mineral and limestone finish.

69. Gigondas, Dauvergne Ranvier, Southern Rhone, France

Gigondas opens to aromas of black raspberries, plums, spices, pepper, 
black olive and earthy nuances all coming together beautifully in the glass. 

The palate is medium-bodied with a velvety texture leading to a ripe core 

of black raspberries and spicy plum notes all underlined by a lovely streak 
of acidity keeping this fresh and inviting though the finish.

57.00

58.00

70. Meerlust Bordeaux blend, Stellenbosch, South Africa (150cl Magnum)
The wine has an intense, dark purple colour with a violet rim. Bright and 

vivacious in the glass, very youthful. The nose is expressive with powerful 

cassis, plum, exotic spice and hints of floral aromas.

68.Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru 'Les Sorbets', Burgundy, France
Deep plummy fruit, while one-third new casks give a sweet spice quality to 

the aroma.

82.00

83.00

67. Chateau LaGrange 2009, St Julien, Bordeaux, France

Beautiful redcurrant jelly, warm blackcurrants and blueberry in the glass 

this medium to full-bodied wine fills the palate with red and black fruit 
preserves and lively herbal notes and great freshness on the finish.

94.00



125ml glasses are available. (org) organic  (sust) biodynamic  (vg) vegan

RED WINE

BY THE GLASS
175ml 250ml Bottle

51. Il Sole Rosso Nero d'Avola, Sicily, Italy (vg) (org)
Smooth | Cherry | All-rounder

52. Nuvote Artaban, Foncalieu,Languedoc, France
Hybrid l Ruby l Refreshing

7.10

7.50

10.30

10.80

28.50

30.00

53. Arte Noble Pinot Noir, Curico Chile (vg)
Spiced | Raspberry | Clove

8.00 11.50 32.00

54. Cabernet Franc, San Felipe, Uco Valley, 
Argentina (vg)

Raspberry | Plum | Earth

8.00 11.50 32.50

55. La Capitana Reserve Merlot, Chile D.O Peumo

Plummy | Dense | Round

8.90 12.80 35.50

56. Villadoria Argo Langhe Nebbiolo, Italy

Cherry| Violet| Rose

54. Marques Del Atrio Reserva,Rioja, Spain

Vanilla I Oak I Spice

57. Cruz Alta Grand Reserve 

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina (vg)
Smooth | Ripe | Cocoa

58. Musar Jeune Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 

(vg) (sust)

Wild| Herbal| Strawberries

59. Chateau du Moulin Rouge 2016, Haut-
Medoc, France

Savoury | Redcurrant | Spice

9.10

9.50

10.40

11.50

12.90

13.10

13.70

14.90

16.60

18.50

36.50

38.00

41.50

46.00

51.50



125ml glasses are available. (org) organic  (sust) biodynamic  (vg) vegan

WHITE WINE

BY THE GLASS

175ml 250ml Bottle

21. Eracles Grillo, Sicily, Italy (vg)

Bright | Floral | Ripe

6.50 9.40 26.00

22. La Huppe Organic Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc, France 
(org) (vg)

Mineral| Peach | Lime

7.90 11.30 31.50

23. Two Points Sauvignon Blanc, Western Cape, South 
Africa

Intense| Grassy | Tropical

8.30 11.90 33.00

24. Domaine du Haut-Fresne Muscadet Sur Lie, 
Loire, France (sust)

Pear | Blossom | Citrus

8.60 12.40 34.50

25. Cotes du Rhone Blanc, Dauvergne- Ranvier, France 
(vg)

Peach | Lemon | Honey

9.10 13.10 36.50

26. First Voyage Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 
New Zealand (sust)
Intense | Ripe | Passionfruit

9.90 14.20 39.50

27. Assyrtiko, Papagiannakos, Attiki, Greece (vg)

Lemon | Honey | Hay

10.80 15.50 43.00

29. Balfour Springfield Chardonnay, Kent, England (vg)
Lemon Curd|Toast |Fresh

11.60 16.70 46.50

30. Pouilly- Fume 'La Mariee', Loire, France
Smokey| Citrus | Flint

12.60 18.20 50.50

31. Chablis 1er Cru, Albert Bichot, Burgundy, 
France (vg)

Vibrant | Floral | Stone

14.40 20.70 57.50



125ml glasses are available. (org) organic  (sust) biodynamic  (vg) vegan

WHITE WINE

CELLAR SELECTION

Bottle

41. Nuvote Floreal, Languedoc (Org)
A vigorous, early-ripening, hybrid variety, Floréal produces expressive, 

rather aromatic and fresh wines with notes of bergamot orange, tropical 

fruits and boxwood.

30.00

42. Nakcool Vino Bianco, Canelones, Uruguay (vg) (bio) (sust)
Born from a desire to develop a more conscious way of winemaking, 

Proyecto Nakkal in Canelones, Uruguay, produces wines with minimum 

intervention, respecting the fruit, nature and the environment.

37.50

43. Valde Chenin Blanc Reserve, Riebeek Valley, South Africa
An elegant, aromatic and richly textured wine. The cooler evenings of the 

2021 growing season, contributed to good natural acidity that balances out 

the texture and mid-palate

38.50

44. Villadoria Gavi di Gavi, Piedmonte, Italy(vg)

Delicate, floral aromas and tropical fruits from the Cortese grape. Light and 

clean on the palate with ripe pineapple and peach flavours, notes of sweet 
spice lead into a bright crisp finish.

45. Liberty Bacchus, Kent, England (vg)
Crisp apple, intense grassy and elderflower nose and a splash of rose 

and citrus spice. Delicious, bright acidity balanced by a smoky depth. 

An intense, bright aftertaste.

46. Hugel Classic Pinot Blanc 2021, Alsace, France
A balanced Pinot Blanc with a light body and elegance, leaving 

a balanced citrus finish with a slight mineral after taste.

47. Domaine Durand Sancerre, Loire Valley, France (vg)

A fresh nose of menthol accompanied with citrus notes. The mouth is 
supple and open. The finish shows a touch of vivacity which gives it some life 

and freshness.

48. Meursault 1er Cru, Domaine du Pavillon, Burgundy, France (vg)

Discreetly toasty followed by elegant floral notes on a backdrop of 
light plum and pear fruity aromas. Powerful, well-balanced and dense, 

with delicious brioche flavours. The finish is persistent and very aromatic

40.50

44.00

44.50

49.50

85.00



125ml glasses are available. (org) organic  (sust) biodynamic  (vg) vegan

ROSÉ

175ml 250ml Bottle

14. Comino Dei Prati Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto, 
Italy (vg)

Refreshing | Pale | Pink

7.60 11.00 30.50

15.Reine Des Fleurs, Langeudoc- Roussilon, France
Rose| Strawberry | Apple

19. Daschbosch SKIN Chenin/Muscat, Breedekloof, Sou
th Africa (vg) (sust) (Orange wine)

Marmalade | Spice | Toast

8.10

10.30

11.70

14.80

32.50

41.00

16. Domaine Durand Sancerre Rose, Loire, France (vg)

Dry l Savoury l Toast

18. Mirabeau Pure, Provence, France (vg)

Strawberry| Peach| Raspberry

10.90

12.80

15.70

18.40

43.50

51.00
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