LOW OR NO BEERS & CIDERS

Heineken 0.0% Well-balanced alcohol-free lager	4.65
Big Drop Paradiso 0.5% Heavily citrus IPA leaving a sharp bitter aftertaste	4.65
Brooklyn Special FX 0.5% Unexpectedly piney aroma and pleasantly bitter finish	4.65
Brewdog Punk AF 0.5% Juicy tropical fruits mixes it up with grassy and pine notes	4.65
Peroni 0.0% The distinctive Peroni flavour without the alcohol	4.80
Asahi 0.0% Super refreshing and super dry taste	5.75
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% Citrus pale ale	5.60
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5% spicy malt notes harmonizing excellently with caramelsweet nuances	6.10
Sheppys Cider 0.5% Light and crisp low alcohol cider with plenty of refreshing flavour	6.30
Guinness 0.0% The classic taste without the alcohol	6.40
Lucky Saint IPA 0.5% Unfiltered Hazy IPA with the classic lucky saint taste	4.90



WINE LIST



If you have an allergy please talk to a team member. Dishes may not contain specific allergens, however our food is prepared in areas where cross contamination may occur. (v) vegetarian (pb) plant-based

COCKTAILS

Fuller's Bloody Mary, Smirnoff black, house spice mix, lemon, celery			10.25
Pornstar Martini - passion fruit, prosecco	o, Smirı	noff black	12.00
Espresso Martini - Smirnoff black, Kahlud	a, espr	esso, syrup	12.00
Sex on the beach- Smirnoff Vodka, Arc cranberry and orange juice	hers p	each schnapps,	10.00
Amaretto Sour – Amaretto, Maraschino	cherr	y, lemon, lime, syrup,	13.50
Long island iced tea- Smirnoff Black, Cointreau, Cazadores Blanco tequila, Tanqueray gin. Bacardi rum			12.50
Mojito- Bacardi rum, Sugar, Mint, Soda			13.00
Anglers '75 – Bolney Estate bubbly, Sipsmith Gin, lemonjuice			13.75
MOCKTAILS			
Virgin Mojito- Cloudy apple juice, mint leaves, lime wedges	5.75	Elderflower Smash - Mint, Lime & sparkling elderflower	7.75
Virgin Mary, Spiced tomato juice, celery, lemon	5.75	0% Spritz - Lyres Italian aperitivo, Fever Tree Italian Blood Orange soda	7.60
Strawberry Non- Daiquiri - Seedlip grove 42 Gin, lime juice, strawberry puree	7.75		

AFTER DINNER

LIQUEURS 25ML			
Archers Baileys (50ml) Chambord Cointreau Disaronno Drambuie Grand Marnier	5.05 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.35 5.50	Jägermeister Kahlua Limoncello Martini Rosso (50ml) Martini Dry (50ml) Sambuca white Southern Comfort	5.35 5.15 4.95 4.25 4.40 5.05 5.25
WHISK (E) Y 25ML Balvenie 12yo Double Wood Bushmills Original Bushmills Blackbush Compass Box Hedonism Glenfarclas 105 Glenfiddich 12yo Glenmorangie 10yo Bbn Cask Jack Daniel's	5.70 5.00 5.05 6.65 7.30 5.60 5.70 5.60	J.Walker Red label Laphroaig 10yo Lagavulin 16yo Macallan 12yo Oak Cask Monkey Shoulder Oban 14yo Talisker 10yo Woodford Reserve	4.85 5.70 12.70 7.30 5.20 5.80 5.70 5.65
TEQUILA 25ML		VODKA 25ML	
Cazadore Blanco Cazadore Anejo Cazcabel Coffee El Rayo Reposado Montelobos Joven Mezcal Patron Silver Patron Anejo Zignum Resposado Mezcal	4.95 4.95 5.55 6.15 6.00 6.50 6.60 6.15	Absolut Vanilla Chase Rhubarb Grey Goose Sipsmith Smirnoff Black	5.80 6.30 6.10 6.05 5.35
R U M 25ML		BRANDY 25ML	
Bacardi Bacardi Spiced Bacardi Ocho Bacardi Coconut Bacardi Carribean Premium Havana 7yo Kraken spiced Ron Zacapa	5.40 5.65 6.50 4.95 6.35 6.15 5.90 6.55	Avallen Calvados Courvoisier Hennessy Janneau Armagnac Remy Martin Pere Magloire Calvados	5.15 4.90 5.10 5.75 5.90 5.15

DESSERT WINE

	50ml	Bottle
70. Chateau Delmond, Sauternes, France (375ml) This Sauternes is pale gold in colour with fresh floral and stone fruit aromas on the nose. Apricot, honey and peach mix with citrus peel and creamy flavours on the palate	5.40	36.00
71. Black Muscat, Australia (375ml) It has a wonderful dark caramelised butter appearance, with smells of Turkish delight, expresso and cocoa. Very well balanced and complex palate of rich raisin fruit, rose petal, and dried fig	5.80	39.00
72. Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Dobogo, Hungary (500ml) This Tokaji is deep gold in colour and wonderfully expressive on the nose with notes of dates, mangoes and apricots. On the palate, there are flavours of grapefruit and honey with a great mineral acidity balancing the intense sweetness. A truly superb example of why Toke is one of the world's great sweet wines.		51.00
FORTIFIED	501	D . III .
Manzanilla, Sanlucar Barremeda	50ml	Bottle
Dry white wine made from palomino grapes and aged under a layer of yeast known as veil de flor.	3.00	37.50
Fuller's Reserve Ruby Port by Ramos Pinto A dense red colour that is more intense than that of Tawny Port. Lively and intense. Strong, fruity aromas characteristic of its grape varieties: primary aromas such as cherry, blackberry, plum and raspberry, with a hint of cinnamon	3.70	46.00
Taylors 10 Year Old Tawny Port A rich and elegant tawny port with beautiful aromas of ripe dark berry fruits, a delicate nuttiness and mellow notes of chocolate, butterscotch and fine oak that persist through to the long velvety finish	4.60 g,	58.00
Fonseca Vintage Port 2003 Its sweet black mass of dark fruit and spice aromas leads to a character of immense depth, richness, and weight. Full-bodied, viscous, and almost impenetrable, this dense, backward points powerful and exceptionally long in the finish	r†	101.65

is powerful and exceptionally long in the finish.

GIN POURS

Seedlip Grove 0.0%, Mediterranean tonic	7.40
Sipsmith & lemon tonic	9.05
Sipsmith Zesty Orange & Mediterranean tonic	9.20
Pinkster raspberry & premium Indian tonic	9.30
Hendricks & cucumber tonic	9.40
Tarquins Strawberry & lime & light tonic	9.50
Warner Edwards rhubarb & ginger ale	9.60
No.3 London Dry Gin & Mediterranean tonic	10.05

SPARKLING WINE

	125ml	Bottle
1. Oddbird Blanc de Blancs 0% Languedoc France Alcohol free citrus apple	6.10	29.50
2. La Tordera 'Brunei' DOCG Prosecco Treviso Italy (vg) (sust) Delicate Soft Pear	8.10	39.00
La Tordera Magnum (150cl)		38.00
10.Proyecto Nakkal Pet Nat Rosé, Canelones , Uruguary (vg) (bio) (sust)		37.00
5. Bolney Estate Bubbly Brut NV, West Sussex, England (vg) (sust)	10.60	51.00
Zesty Honeyed Fresh	11.90	57.50

9. Bolney Estate Rose Brut NV, West Sussex, England (vg) (sust)

CHAMPAGNE

6. Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV (vg) Floral Citrus More-ish	16.80	81.00
11. Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut N.V Citrus Cereal Apple		86.00
8. Bollinger Special Cuvee NV (vg) Subtle Velvety Pear		90.00
7. Laurent Perrier Rose NV (vg) Iconic Elegant Raspberry		96.00
12. Dom Pérignon 2013 Vintage Pear Stonefruit Toast		260.50

RED WINE

CELLAR SELECTION

	Bottle
64.Fleurie 'La Madone', Beaujolais, France Made from the Gamay Noir grape. Silky and elegant, crushed berry fruit, morello cherries and dark chocolate, a wee bit like black forest gateaux. La Madone is the landmark chapel overlooking the Fleurie vineyards.	41.00
66. Opawa Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand Opawa in Maori means Smoky River. The vineyard is situated on the historic Opawa river-bed which is full of endangered birdlife and wetland animals. The Opawa river was fed from Wairau river	43.50
61. Rioja Gran Reserva 'Arnegui', Rioja, Spain Intense colour with subtle aromas of toasted wood and cocoa along with sweet spices and hints of menthol.	48.50
62. Amarone Le Corti, Veneto, Italy A wonderfully aged Amarone, delivery a complex aroma of blackberries and violets rounded off with a mineral and limestone finish.	57.00
69. Gigondas, Dauvergne Ranvier, Southern Rhone, France Gigondas opens to aromas of black raspberries, plums, spices, pepper, black olive and earthy nuances all coming together beautifully in the glass. The palate is medium-bodied with a velvety texture leading to a ripe core of black raspberries and spicy plum notes all underlined by a lovely streak of acidity keeping this fresh and inviting though the finish.	58.00
70. Meerlust Bordeaux blend, Stellenbosch, South Africa (150cl Magnum) The wine has an intense, dark purple colour with a violet rim. Bright and vivacious in the glass, very youthful. The nose is expressive with powerful cassis, plum, exotic spice and hints of floral aromas.	82.00
68.Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru 'Les Sorbets', Burgundy, France Deep plummy fruit, while one-third new casks give a sweet spice quality to the aroma.	83.00
67. Chateau LaGrange 2009, St Julien, Bordeaux, France Beautiful redcurrant jelly, warm blackcurrants and blueberry in the glass this medium to full-bodied wine fills the palate with red and black fruit preserves and lively herbal notes and great freshness on the finish.	94.00

RED WINE

BY THE GLASS

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
51. Il Sole Rosso Nero d'Avola, Sicily, Italy (vg) (org) Smooth Cherry All-rounder	7.10	10.30	28.50
52. Nuvote Artaban, Foncalieu,Languedoc, France Hybrid Ruby Refreshing	7.50	10.80	30.00
53. Arte Noble Pinot Noir, Curico Chile (vg) Spiced Raspberry Clove	8.00	11.50	32.00
54. Cabernet Franc, San Felipe, Uco Valley, Argentina (vg) Raspberry Plum Earth	8.00	11.50	32.50
55. La Capitana Reserve Merlot, Chile D.O Peumo Plummy Dense Round	8.90	12.80	35.50
56. Villadoria Argo Langhe Nebbiolo, Italy Cherry Violet Rose	9.10	13.10	36.50
54. Marques Del Atrio Reserva,Rioja, Spain Vanilla I Oak I Spice	9.50	13.70	38.00
57. Cruz Alta Grand Reserve Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina (vg) Smooth Ripe Cocoa	10.40	14.90	41.50
58. Musar Jeune Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon (vg) (sust) Wild Herbal Strawberries	11.50	16.60	46.00
59. Chateau du Moulin Rouge 2016, Haut- Medoc, France Savoury Redcurrant Spice	12.90	18.50	51.50

WHITE WINE

BY THE GLASS

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
21. Eracles Grillo, Sicily, Italy (vg) Bright Floral Ripe	6.50	9.40	26.00
22. La Huppe Organic Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc, France (org) (vg) Mineral Peach Lime	7.90	11.30	31.50
23. Two Points Sauvignon Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa Intense Grassy Tropical	8.30	11.90	33.00
24. Domaine du Haut-Fresne Muscadet Sur Lie, Loire, France (sust) Pear Blossom Citrus	8.60	12.40	34.50
25. Cotes du Rhone Blanc, Dauvergne- Ranvier, France (vg) Peach Lemon Honey	9.10	13.10	36.50
26. First Voyage Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand (sust) Intense Ripe Passionfruit	9.90	14.20	39.50
27. Assyrtiko, Papagiannakos, Attiki, Greece (vg) Lemon Honey Hay	10.80	15.50	43.00
29. Balfour Springfield Chardonnay, Kent, England (vg) Lemon Curd Toast Fresh	11.60	16.70	46.50
30. Pouilly- Fume 'La Mariee', Loire, France Smokey Citrus Flint	12.60	18.20	50.50
31. Chablis 1er Cru, Albert Bichot, Burgundy, France (vg) Vibrant Floral Stone	14.40	20.70	57.50

WHITE WINE

CELLAR SELECTION

41. Nuvote Floreal, Languedoc (Org) A vigorous, early-ripening, hybrid variety, Floréal produces expressive, rather aromatic and fresh wines with notes of bergamot orange, tropical fruits and boxwood.	Bottle 30.00
42. Nakcool Vino Bianco, Canelones, Uruguay (vg) (bio) (sust) Born from a desire to develop a more conscious way of winemaking, Proyecto Nakkal in Canelones, Uruguay, produces wines with minimum intervention, respecting the fruit, nature and the environment.	37.50
43. Valde Chenin Blanc Reserve, Riebeek Valley, South Africa An elegant, aromatic and richly textured wine. The cooler evenings of the 2021 growing season, contributed to good natural acidity that balances out the texture and mid-palate	38.50
44. Villadoria Gavi di Gavi, Piedmonte, Italy(vg) Delicate, floral aromas and tropical fruits from the Cortese grape. Light and clean on the palate with ripe pineapple and peach flavours, notes of sweet spice lead into a bright crisp finish.	40.50
45. Liberty Bacchus, Kent, England (vg) Crisp apple, intense grassy and elderflower nose and a splash of rose and citrus spice. Delicious, bright acidity balanced by a smoky depth. An intense, bright aftertaste.	44.00
46. Hugel Classic Pinot Blanc 2021, Alsace, France A balanced Pinot Blanc with a light body and elegance, leaving a balanced citrus finish with a slight mineral after taste.	44.50
47. Domaine Durand Sancerre, Loire Valley, France (vg) A fresh nose of menthol accompanied with citrus notes. The mouth is supple and open. The finish shows a touch of vivacity which gives it some life and freshness.	49.50
48. Meursault 1er Cru, Domaine du Pavillon, Burgundy, France (vg) Discreetly toasty followed by elegant floral notes on a backdrop of light plum and pear fruity aromas. Powerful, well-balanced and dense, with delicious brioche flavours. The finish is persistent and very aromatic	85.00

ROSÉ

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
14. Comino Dei Prati Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto, Italy (vg) Refreshing Pale Pink	7.60	11.00	30.50
15.Reine Des Fleurs, Langeudoc-Roussilon, France Rose Strawberry Apple	8.10	11.70	32.50
19. Daschbosch SKIN Chenin/Muscat, Breedekloof, Sou th Africa (vg) (sust) (Orange wine) Marmalade Spice Toast	10.30	14.80	41.00
16. Domaine Durand Sancerre Rose, Loire, France (vg) Dry I Savoury I Toast	10.90	15.70	43.50
18. Mirabeau Pure, Provence, France (vg) Strawberry Peach Raspberry	12.80	18.40	51.00